
 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF AUGUST, 2025 
 Date: RCM 08/11/2025  

2025 BUDGET 

LESS:  RHS Student Government 

              Annual Grants 

  

January  

February 

March  

April 

May 

June  

July 

 

Remaining Balance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$110,000 

2,500 

74,575 

 

13,000 

800 

6,800 

3,600 

1,400 

500 

500 

 

 

$6,325 

 

STAFF RECOMMENDATIONS: SEEKING  

APPROVED: NIL   

DENY:     

Cricket Moncton – Tournament Hosting – 
 Organization not in existence for a one year period 

3,000  

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

  

Crime Stoppers of NB 

 

500  

Curl Moncton 550  

 


