

Date: RCM 08/11/2025

2025 BUDGET		\$110,000
LESS: RHS Student Government		2,500
Annual Grants		<mark>74,575</mark>
January		13,000
February		800
March		6,800
April		3,600
May		1,400
June		500
July		500
Remaining Balance		
		\$6,325
STAFF RECOMMENDATIONS:	SEEKING	
APPROVED: NIL		
ALL ROVED. NIL		
DENY:		
Cricket Moncton - Tournament Hosting -	3,000	
Organization not in existence for a one year period		
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S		
CONSIDERATION:		
Crime Stoppers of NB	500	
Curl Moncton	550	